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Niedersichsischer FuBball-Verband 09/10

Leistungsklasse A

Tabelle

Tabellen-Barometer "SC Bettmar"
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Alle Spiele "SC Bettmar"
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Datum
09.08.2009
16.08.2009
23.08.2009
30.08.2009
06.09.2009
13.09.2009
20.09.2009
27.09.2009
04.10.2009
11.10.2009
18.10.2009
25.10.2009
01.11.2009
08.11.2009
21.04.2010
22.11.2009
28.04.2010
05.04.2010
03.04.2010
21.03.2010
28.03.2010
11.04.2010
18.04.2010
25.04.2010
02.05.2010
09.05.2010
16.05.2010
30.05.2010
06.06.2010
13.06.2010

Heim

DJK BW Hildesheim
SC Bettmar

VfL Nordstemmen I
SC Bettmar

Tu$S Nettlingen

SC Bettmar

SSV Forste

SC Bettmar

SG Diekholzen/Barienr.

SC Bettmar

TuS GW Himmelsthir
SC Bettmar

SC Bettmar

SV Teutonia Sorsum
SC Bettmar

SC Bettmar

FSV Sarstedt
SC Bettmar

SV Bavenstedt I
SC Bettmar
TSV Sohide

SC Bettmar

SC Asel

SC Bettmar

FC Algermissen
TuS Hasede

SC Bettmar

SV Schellerten
SV Emmerke I
SC Bettmar

aktueller Spieltag

Barometer

Gast

Spielplan

Mannschaft
SV Emmerke Il
TuS Nettlingen
SV Schellerten
FC Algermissen
TSV Sohide
TuS GW Himmelsthiir
SG Diekholzen/Barienr.
SV Teutonia Sorsum
TuS Hasede
SV Bavenstedt I
VfL Nordstemmen Il
SSV Forste
SC Asel
FSV Sarstedt
SC Bettmar
DJK BW Hildesheim
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Spieltag:

Heim Ausw.
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Ergebnis

SC Bettmar

FSV Sarstedt

SC Bettmar

SV Bavenstedt Il
SC Bettmar

SV Emmerke I
SC Bettmar

TSV Sohlde

SC Bettmar

SC Asel

SC Bettmar

FC Algermissen

TuS Hasede

SC Bettmar

SV Schellerten

DJK BW Hildesheim
SC Bettmar

VfL Nordstemmen Il
SC Bettmar

SSV Forste

SC Bettmar

SG Diekholzen/Barienr.
SC Bettmar

TuS GW Himmelsthiir
SC Bettmar

SC Bettmar

SV Teutonia Sorsum
SC Bettmar

SC Bettmar

TuS Nettlingen
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Standard-Tabelle vom 30. Spieltag
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Mannschaft

SV Emmerke Il

TuS Nettlingen

SV Schellerten

FC Algermissen

TSV Sohide

TuS GW Himmelsthir

SG Diekholzen/Barienr.

SV Teutonia Sorsum
TuS Hasede

SV Bavenstedt I
VfL Nordstemmen Il
SSV Forste

SC Asel

FSV Sarstedt

SC Bettmar

DJK BW Hildesheim
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Sp.
30
30
30
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30
30
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14
11
15
14
18
17
15
18
22

T+
91
81
75
66
77
92
56
58
54
70
50
41
48
52
46
51

T-
41
43
48
48
50
44
50
52
60
78
74
78
72
72
76

122

Diff

Pkt.
67
63
56
56
55
54
45
42
39
37
34
30
29
27
22
18
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Heim-Tabelle vom 30. Spieltag

Pl. Mannschaft Sp. G u VvV T+ T- Diff Pkt.
1 SV Schellerten 15 11 2 2 43 22 21 35
2 TuS Nettlingen 15 10 3 2 44 18 26 33
3 SV Emmerke Il 15 8 7 0 42 18 24 31
4 TSV Soéhide 16 10 1 5 50 29 21 31
5 SV Bavenstedt Il 14 9 1 4 42 28 14 28
6 FC Algermissen 15 8 4 3 26 19 7 28
7 SG Diekholzen/Barienr. 15 7 6 2 32 19 13 27
8 TuS GW Himmelsthiir 15 8 2 5 50 22 28 26
9 SV Teutonia Sorsum 15 7 2 6 34 25 9 23

10 TuS Hasede 15 5 6 4 31 26 5 21

11 VL Nordstemmen || 15 5 4 6 25 32 -7 19

12 FSV Sarstedt 15 5 3 7 32 30 2 18

13 SC Bettmar 15 5 2 8 27 33 -6 17

14 SC Asel 15 5 2 8 29 36 -7 17

15 SSV Forste 15 5 1 9 19 33 -14 16

16 DJK BW Hildesheim 15 4 0o M 28 64 -36 12
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Auswarts-Tabelle vom 30. Spieltag

)
© 00N O~ WN -~

A A A aa aa
o b WN - O

Mannschaft

SV Emmerke Il

TuS Nettlingen

TuS GW Himmelsthar
FC Algermissen

TSV Sohlde

SV Schellerten

SV Teutonia Sorsum

SG Diekholzen/Barienr.

TuS Hasede

VfL Nordstemmen Il
SSV Forste

SC Asel

SV Bavenstedt I
FSV Sarstedt

DJK BW Hildesheim
SC Bettmar
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T+
49
37
42
40
27
32
24
24
23
25
22
19
28
20
23
19

T-
23
25
22
29
21
26
27
31
34
42
45
36
50
42
58
43

Diff

Pkt.
36
30
28
28
24
21
19
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